WIRELESS LEVEL

POWER

ACT

OCH...
1CH...
2CH...
3CH...
4CH ...
S5CH...

SCAN

806.125
806.375
807.125
807.750
809.000
809.500

ON
CHANNEL
2~3
SCAN 2~3
6CH ... 806.625 CCH ... 808.000
7CH...806.875 DCH ... 809.125
8CH ... 807.375 ECH ... 809.375
9CH ... 808.250 FCH...809.750
ACH ... 808.625
BCH ... 809.250
CHANNEL
POWER
-

URL  http://www.tech-trust.co.jp
E-mail  sales@tech-trust.co.jp
151-0062 30-13

F
TEL 03-6407-0492 / FAX 03-6369-4465



